
Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

Cheesy Fries

Plain Fries

Kids Meal Nuggets 

Kids Meal Chicken Burger

Kids Meal Beef Burger

Hotdog

Cheese Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Slushies

Cola Drinks

Arwa Water 

Kids Juice

Add on - Cheese

Add on - Salsa

Add on - Cheese Sauce 

Add on - Jalapeno

 22.00 

 24.00 

 12.00 

 7.00 

18.00

18.00

20.00

12.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

5.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

QAR

MENU

برجر دجاج

برجر لحم

بطاطا مع جبنة

فرايز عادية

وجبة ناجتس دجاج للأطفال

وجبة برجر دجاج للأطفال

وجبة برجر لحم للأطفال

هوت دوغ

بيتزا جبن

ببيتزا يبروني

سلاشيز

مشروبات غازية

ماء

عصير

إضافة جبن

إضافة صلصة

إضافة صوص جبن

إضافة هلابينو


